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                                                                           Last updated Nov. 6, 2021 11:33 AM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 North Allegheny (7)      62    3    4   12   19   24   28   38  19:19.6  1:25.7
  2 Dallastown (3)          149    7   11   39   41   51   71  114  20:09.5  1:53.1
  3 State College (6)       154   14   16   33   42   49   50   70  20:17.0  1:12.0
  4 Mechanicsburg (3)       199    9   18   25   73   74  120  134  20:23.5  2:10.3
  5 Hershey (3)             217   15   35   45   56   66   94  135  20:39.7  1:33.9
  6 Mount Lebanon (7)       222    1   17   60   67   77   83  104  20:24.2  3:07.0
  7 Pine-Richland (7)       227    8   40   43   61   75   81   85  20:39.4  2:12.8
  8 Wc Rustin (1)           255    5   20   37   91  102  130  131  20:39.0  3:08.5
  9 Haverford Twp (1)       256   23   52   57   59   65   69   76  20:54.1  1:11.2
 10 Phoenixville (1)        274   22   31   53   68  100  125  137  20:54.9  2:01.5
 11 Exeter Township (3)     283   30   44   55   72   82  105  124  20:59.8  1:15.1
 12 Chambersburg (3)        298    6   27   80   90   95  107  111  20:54.5  2:51.7
 13 Crestwood (2)           300   21   29   32  106  112  126  138  20:59.5  2:20.1
14* Emmaus (11)             315   10   36   58  103  108  116  123  21:02.0  2:52.5
15* Owen J. Roberts (1)     315    2   46   78   92   97  117  119  20:54.8  3:29.6
 16 Perkiomen Valley (1)    320   26   47   64   87   96  101  132  21:11.4  1:47.7
 17 Strath Haven (1)        335   34   48   62   93   98  113  136  21:16.1  1:33.4
 18 Southern Lehigh (11)    421   54   79   84   89  115  118  122  21:41.6  1:21.8
 19 Allderdice (8)          459   13   88  110  121  127  128  129  21:52.5  3:26.3
 20 Central (12)            490   63   86   99  109  133  139  140  22:06.1  2:04.3

Dual Meet Scores

North Allegheny (7)    19 wins
Dallastown (3)         18 wins
State College (6)      17 wins
Hershey (3)            15 wins
Mechanicsburg (3)      15 wins
Pine-Richland (7)      14 wins
Mount Lebanon (7)      13 wins
Haverford Twp (1)      13 wins
Wc Rustin (1)          11 wins
Phoenixville (1)       10 wins
Exeter Township (3)    8 wins
Chambersburg (3)       8 wins
Perkiomen Valley (1)   7 wins
Owen J. Roberts (1)    6 wins
Crestwood (2)          6 wins
Strath Haven (1)       4 wins
Emmaus (11)            3 wins
Southern Lehigh (11)   2 wins
Central (12)           1 wins
Allderdice (8)         0 wins
Individuals

  ID#  PLACE         FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. North Allegheny (7)
  640     3  Eva Kynaston, So*        18:38.2    6:01
  638     4  Wren Kucler, Fr*         18:40.9    6:02
  637    12  Robin Kucler, Fr*        19:23.0    6:15
  642    19  Maura Mlecko, Sr*        19:51.6    6:24
  641    24  Erin McGoey, So*         20:03.9    6:28
  639    28  Sydney Kuder, Fr*        20:13.8    6:32
  643    38  Camille Swirsding, Fr*   20:38.3    6:39
Total Time = 1:36:37.6     Total Places = 62

2. Dallastown (3)
  586     7  Lydia Tolerico, Sr*      19:05.6    6:10
  585    11  Victoria Rodriquez, Fr*  19:21.2    6:15
  587    39  Mae Treml, So*           20:40.7    6:40
  583    41  Kailey Granger, Jr*      20:41.1    6:40
  582    51  Natalie Good, Fr*        20:58.7    6:46
  581    71  Alexis Federliine, Fr*   21:20.6    6:53
  584   114  Allison Hartman, Jr*     22:20.7    7:12
Total Time = 1:40:47.3     Total Places = 149

3. State College (6)
  686    14  Amy Devan, Jr*           19:40.6    6:21
  689    16  Marlee Kwasnica, Jr*     19:43.6    6:22
  691    33  Chloe Poindexter, So*    20:24.2    6:35
  690    42  Grace Morningstar, Jr*   20:43.9    6:41
  684    49  Alex Antoniono, Jr*      20:52.6    6:44
  688    50  Natalie Koncoski, Jr*    20:53.2    6:44
  685    70  Abigail Bigger, So*      21:19.4    6:53
Total Time = 1:41:24.9     Total Places = 154

4. Mechanicsburg (3)
  626     9  Olivia Walter, Sr*       19:14.4    6:12
  623    18  Hope McKenney, Sr*       19:50.1    6:24
  627    25  Raihana Yameogo, Sr*     20:07.1    6:29
  621    73  Faith Evans, Jr*         21:20.9    6:53
  625    74  Leah Snyder, Sr*         21:24.7    6:54
  624   120  Mackenzie Reinert, Fr*   22:40.3    7:19
  622   134  Alyssa Gates, Fr*        23:30.1    7:35
Total Time = 1:41:57.2     Total Places = 199

5. Hershey (3)
  614    15  Brooke Preputnick, Jr*   19:41.5    6:21
  617    35  Emma Taylor, Sr*         20:33.4    6:38
  616    45  Zoe Simmonds, Fr*        20:45.7    6:42
  618    56  Ally Wilson, Jr*         21:02.2    6:47
  613    66  Rachel Lyn-Sue, Jr*      21:15.4    6:51
  612    94  Kylie Dixon, Sr*         21:55.1    7:04
  619   135  Julia Zakovich, Sr*      23:31.8    7:35
Total Time = 1:43:18.2     Total Places = 217

6. Mount Lebanon (7)
  635     1  Logan St. John Kletter, So*
                                    18:21.3    5:55
  628    17  Caroline Adams, So*      19:44.0    6:22
  634    60  Kate Mooney, So*         21:11.6    6:50
  632    67  Emma McGreevy, Jr*       21:15.6    6:51
  630    77  Grace Goslin, So*        21:28.2    6:56
  629    83  Grace Ganoe, Jr*         21:40.3    6:59
  633   104  Phoebe McNeil, Fr*       22:02.7    7:07
Total Time = 1:42:00.7     Total Places = 222

7. Pine-Richland (7)
  675     8  Meredith Price, Sr*      19:13.1    6:12
  674    40  Natalie McLean, Jr*      20:40.9    6:40
  672    43  Elizabeth Hunkele, Sr*   20:44.5    6:41
  671    61  Angelina Hunkele, So*    21:12.2    6:50
  669    75  Audrey DeKunder, Sr*     21:25.9    6:55
  670    81  Breanna Franchak, Jr*    21:30.8    6:56
  668    85  Mary Claire Daniello, Fr*21:47.5    7:02
Total Time = 1:43:16.6     Total Places = 227

8. Wc Rustin (1)
  703     5  Ellie Keefer, Jr*        18:53.3    6:06
  706    20  Maddie Miller, So*       19:53.0    6:25
  707    37  Lindsey Volkman, Sr*     20:37.2    6:39
  700    91  Brianna Ambrosine, So*   21:49.8    7:03
  701   102  Hannah Betchhyk, Jr*     22:01.7    7:06
  704   130  Nadia Kim, Jr*           23:16.6    7:31
  702   131  Maeve Bonass, Sr*        23:17.6    7:31
Total Time = 1:43:15.0     Total Places = 255

9. Haverford Twp (1)
  607    23  Camryn McGeehan, Fr*     20:03.1    6:28
  608    52  Audrey Pham, Sr*         20:59.2    6:46
  605    57  Mackenzie Gillespie, So* 21:03.7    6:48
  611    59  Olivia Thompson, Jr*     21:10.2    6:50
  609    65  Mairead Plunkett, Sr*    21:14.3    6:51
  610    69  Katya Scott, Sr*         21:16.5    6:52
  604    76  Shannon Barycki, Jr*     21:27.2    6:55
Total Time = 1:44:30.5     Total Places = 256

10. Phoenixville (1)
  662    22  Anna Carruthers, So*     19:58.8    6:27
  665    31  Kenzie Padilla, So*      20:19.3    6:33
  663    53  Alyssa Cunningham, Jr*   21:00.1    6:46
  666    68  Griane Reed, Sr*         21:16.0    6:52
  667   100  Josie Reed, So*          22:00.3    7:06
  664   125  Caitlin O'Meacham, So*   22:54.9    7:23
  661   137  Nevaya Carr, Jr*         24:13.9    7:49
Total Time = 1:44:34.5     Total Places = 274

11. Exeter Township (3)
  597    30  Madelyn Holbrook, Fr*    20:18.2    6:33
  599    44  Kira Marr, Sr*           20:44.9    6:42
  601    55  Katherine Ryan, Jr*      21:01.6    6:47
  598    72  Gabrielle Keith, So*     21:20.7    6:53
  602    82  Helene Shevick, Sr*      21:33.2    6:57
  603   105  Rachael Smith, Sr*       22:03.1    7:07
  596   124  Gabrielle Hassler, Sr*   22:50.0    7:22
Total Time = 1:44:58.6     Total Places = 283

12. Chambersburg (3)
  569     6  Camryn Kiser, Sr*        19:03.8    6:09
  571    27  Olivia Rieck, Sr*        20:12.9    6:31
  566    80  Lexi Boyd, So*           21:30.7    6:56
  565    90  Emma Armstrong, Jr*      21:49.6    7:02
  570    95  Allison List, Sr*        21:55.5    7:04
  564   107  Emilea Alleman, Sr*      22:06.0    7:08
  567   111  Abigail Bricker, Jr*     22:11.1    7:09
Total Time = 1:44:32.5     Total Places = 298

13. Crestwood (2)
  573    21  Molly DeMarzo, Sr*       19:57.2    6:26
  578    29  Ella Novelli, Fr*        20:15.8    6:32
  575    32  Maggie Kozich, So*       20:21.7    6:34
  576   106  Emily Leicht, Fr*        22:05.3    7:07
  574   112  Ellie Kozich, So*        22:17.3    7:11
  572   126  Kaelyn Barker, Fr*       22:59.1    7:25
  579   138  Maggie Riccio, So*       24:41.5    7:58
Total Time = 1:44:57.3     Total Places = 300

14*. Emmaus (11)
  592    10  Hailey Reinhard, Jr*     19:16.9    6:13
  590    36  Isabela Lees, Sr*        20:36.7    6:39
  588    58  Payton Campbell, Fr*     21:04.4    6:48
  591   103  Nicole Nosal, Jr*        22:02.6    7:07
  595   108  Madison Torretta, Sr*    22:09.4    7:09
  589   116  Sophia Kovalski, So*     22:23.2    7:13
  593   123  Isabella Scarlata, Fr*   22:47.7    7:21
Total Time = 1:45:10.0     Total Places = 315

15*. Owen J. Roberts (1)
  651     2  Claire Zubey, Jr*        18:28.4    5:58
  649    46  Abby Norton, Sr*         20:47.5    6:42
  647    78  Maggie Lustig, Jr*       21:28.6    6:56
  646    92  Jane Kratz, Fr*          21:51.3    7:03
  650    97  Ava Taylor, So*          21:58.0    7:05
  644   117  Khya D'Angelo, Fr*       22:25.2    7:14
  648   119  Danielle Nemeth, So*     22:39.0    7:18
Total Time = 1:44:33.8     Total Places = 315

16. Perkiomen Valley (1)
  658    26  Summer Watts, Jr*        20:09.0    6:30
  659    47  Emerson Whetstone, Fr*   20:48.0    6:43
  656    64  Allison Matasich, Fr*    21:14.2    6:51
  653    87  Sydney Fitzpatrick, Jr*  21:48.9    7:02
  657    96  Elyse Tancini, Jr*       21:56.6    7:05
  654   101  Megan Furlong, Sr*       22:01.4    7:06
  655   132  Allie Hurd, So*          23:17.8    7:31
Total Time = 1:45:56.7     Total Places = 320

17. Strath Haven (1)
  698    34  Hannah Prokup, So*       20:25.9    6:35
  694    48  Rowe Crawford, Sr*       20:49.0    6:43
  692    62  Chloe Browne, So*        21:13.3    6:51
  697    93  Morgan McErlean, Sr*     21:53.0    7:04
  699    98  Gwyneth Stach, Sr*       21:59.2    7:06
  693   113  Casey Conway, So*        22:17.3    7:11
  696   136  Celest McConnell, Sr*    23:44.6    7:40
Total Time = 1:46:20.4     Total Places = 335

18. Southern Lehigh (11)
  679    54  Maura Lenhart, Jr*       21:00.3    6:47
  682    79  Natalie Morgan, Sr*      21:29.4    6:56
  683    84  Alaina Patel, Jr*        21:46.6    7:01
  681    89  Lauren Meinhold, Sr*     21:49.2    7:02
  676   115  Annefloor Fooij, Jr*     22:22.1    7:13
  678   118  Celia Knoedler, So*      22:25.5    7:14
  677   122  Autumn Garges, Sr*       22:47.0    7:21
Total Time = 1:48:27.6     Total Places = 421

19. Allderdice (8)
  550    13  Ruthie Haworth, Jr*      19:35.2    6:19
  555    88  Eyoha Teshome, So*       21:49.2    7:02
  549   110  Mary Eagle, So*          22:10.3    7:09
  552   121  Abigail Naveh, Fr*       22:46.1    7:21
  548   127  Gabby Berger, Jr*        23:01.5    7:26
  554   128  Evangalina Passero, Fr*  23:08.3    7:28
  551   129  Natalie Lund, Jr*        23:16.6    7:30
Total Time = 1:49:22.3     Total Places = 459

20. Central (12)
  556    63  Emma Chrismer, So*       21:14.1    6:51
  562    86  Sabreeya Travis, Jr*     21:48.7    7:02
  559    99  Hannah Powell, Sr*       21:59.3    7:06
  563   109  Siena Williams, Fr*      22:10.1    7:09
  558   133  Amelia Nelson, Fr*       23:18.3    7:31
  557   139  Jocelyn Liuwan, Jr*      24:49.3    8:00
  560   140  Rachel Sollie, Sr*       25:56.9    8:22
Total Time = 1:50:30.5     Total Places = 490
              TEAM                            1M       2.5K       2M        4K     FINISH    
  ID#  PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME       TIME     PACE           TEAM         

Top

  770     1        Mia Cochran, Sr*          5:29.5    8:51.6   11:31.8   14:26.3   18:08.5    5:51  Moon Area (7)        
  635     2     1  Logan St. John Kletter, So*
                                           5:32.4    9:00.8   11:37.0   14:34.1   18:21.3    5:55  Mount Lebanon (7)    
  651     3     2  Claire Zubey, Jr*         5:33.8    9:00.8   11:38.6   14:34.7   18:28.4    5:58  Owen J. Roberts (1)  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

  712     4        Shana Kearney, So*        5:31.7    9:01.5   11:42.5   14:45.6   18:38.1    6:01  Bensalem (1)         
  640     5     3  Eva Kynaston, So*         5:36.3    9:06.1   11:49.8   14:51.5   18:38.2    6:01  North Allegheny (7)  
  638     6     4  Wren Kucler, Fr*          5:35.4    9:04.2   11:47.0   14:50.6   18:40.9    6:02  North Allegheny (7)  
  752     7        Claire Paci, So*          5:37.5    9:08.6   11:51.0   14:53.9   18:47.1    6:04  Greencastle-Antrim (3 
  805     8        Katie Dallas, Sr*         5:37.0    9:08.9   11:51.5   14:54.2   18:48.0    6:04  Wilson (3)           
  716     9        Vanessa Alder, Jr*        5:39.2    9:14.5   11:55.8   15:03.1   18:52.3    6:05  Carlisle (3)         
  703    10     5  Ellie Keefer, Jr*         5:41.5    9:15.8   11:57.6   15:01.9   18:53.3    6:06  Wc Rustin (1)        
  763    11        Eliza Miller, So*         5:40.8    9:15.5   11:58.0   15:01.4   18:57.1    6:07  Kiski Area (7)       
  569    12     6  Camryn Kiser, Sr*         5:46.1    9:18.2   12:00.0   15:04.8   19:03.8    6:09  Chambersburg (3)     
  586    13     7  Lydia Tolerico, Sr*       5:50.4    9:23.1   12:07.2   15:09.5   19:05.6    6:10  Dallastown (3)       
  755    14        Lillian DiCola, Fr*       5:49.5    9:23.2   12:07.6   15:07.9   19:06.6    6:10  Hatboro Horsham (1)  
  713    15        Jenna Lang, So*           5:47.2    9:21.0   12:05.5   15:08.3   19:10.8    6:11  Bethel Park (7)      
  756    16        Emily Simko, Jr*          5:43.6    9:18.1   12:02.4   15:08.2   19:11.2    6:11  Hatboro Horsham (1)  
  675    17     8  Meredith Price, Sr*       5:41.2    9:17.6   12:01.8   15:08.8   19:13.1    6:12  Pine-Richland (7)    
  626    18     9  Olivia Walter, Sr*        5:48.6    9:21.7   12:08.3   15:15.3   19:14.4    6:12  Mechanicsburg (3)    
  785    19        Ruby Schwelm, Fr*         5:48.3    9:25.5   12:10.9   15:16.9   19:16.8    6:13  Penncrest (1)        
  592    20    10  Hailey Reinhard, Jr*      5:43.6    9:19.4   12:05.8   15:14.2   19:16.9    6:13  Emmaus (11)          
  793    21        Samantha Hennen, Sr*      5:52.0    9:26.6   12:10.1   15:14.7   19:18.9    6:14  Shaler Area (7)      
  585    22    11  Victoria Rodriquez, Fr*   5:54.8    9:33.6   12:15.2   15:20.8   19:21.2    6:15  Dallastown (3)       
  637    23    12  Robin Kucler, Fr*         5:42.2    9:20.6   12:08.7   15:15.9   19:23.0    6:15  North Allegheny (7)  
  773    24        Ella Woehlcke, So*        5:43.3    9:21.4   12:08.4   15:16.5   19:26.6    6:16  Mount Saint Joseph (1 
  778    25        Marissa Pritchett, Sr*    5:53.3    9:35.4   12:22.2   15:28.2   19:31.5    6:18  Northeastern (3)     
  550    26    13  Ruthie Haworth, Jr*       5:54.9    9:37.2   12:22.7   15:38.8   19:35.2    6:19  Allderdice (8)       
  799    27        Nicole Dauberman, Jr*     5:49.3    9:28.0   12:16.6   15:30.1   19:36.3    6:19  Susquehannock (3)    
  686    28    14  Amy Devan, Jr*            5:54.5    9:36.1   12:24.3   15:32.5   19:40.6    6:21  State College (6)    
  614    29    15  Brooke Preputnick, Jr*    5:52.6    9:32.0   12:17.9   15:29.4   19:41.5    6:21  Hershey (3)          
  689    30    16  Marlee Kwasnica, Jr*      5:41.0    9:21.0   12:12.8   15:28.4   19:43.6    6:22  State College (6)    
  628    31    17  Caroline Adams, So*       5:51.1    9:32.7   12:23.0   15:33.8   19:44.0    6:22  Mount Lebanon (7)    
  796    32        Lauren Iagnemma, Sr*      5:56.9    9:37.4   12:26.5   15:38.9   19:44.7    6:22  South Fayette (7)    
  802    33        Ella Hartel, So*          6:09.4    9:49.1   12:38.6   15:49.4   19:46.0    6:23  Warwick (3)          
  788    34        Sydney Shock, So*         5:56.9    9:37.8   12:28.4   15:38.6   19:46.7    6:23  Peters Township (7)  
  623    35    18  Hope McKenney, Sr*        6:02.5    9:44.9   12:35.8   15:46.6   19:50.1    6:24  Mechanicsburg (3)    
  642    36    19  Maura Mlecko, Sr*         6:00.5    9:44.5   12:34.1   15:44.9   19:51.6    6:24  North Allegheny (7)  
  742    37        Laura Carter, So*         5:59.7    9:43.1   12:33.6   15:44.5   19:52.6    6:25  Fox Chapel Area (7)  
  706    38    20  Maddie Miller, So*        6:02.5    9:48.3   12:38.3   15:54.1   19:53.0    6:25  Wc Rustin (1)        
  779    39        Bella Treglia, Sr*        5:53.2    9:39.2   12:31.7   15:45.9   19:53.4    6:25  Northeastern (3)     
  792    40        Ruthie Hughes, Sr*        6:06.4    9:52.3   12:39.9   15:55.3   19:54.9    6:25  Seneca Valley (7)    
  759    41        Ella Wolfe, So*           5:55.1    9:37.3   12:28.5   15:44.1   19:56.5    6:26  Hempfield (3)        
  573    42    21  Molly DeMarzo, Sr*        5:59.0    9:44.0   12:34.3   15:48.9   19:57.2    6:26  Crestwood (2)        
  662    43    22  Anna Carruthers, So*      5:54.3    9:40.0   12:32.5   15:45.5   19:58.8    6:27  Phoenixville (1)     
  807    44        Caryn Rippey, Sr*         5:35.5    9:08.7   11:54.0   15:06.9   20:01.0    6:27  Wilson (3)           
  786    45        Ashley Landis, Fr*        5:57.9    9:43.8   12:34.6   15:49.4   20:02.1    6:28  Pennridge (1)        
  607    46    23  Camryn McGeehan, Fr*      5:56.5    9:42.6   12:34.8   15:48.6   20:03.1    6:28  Haverford Twp (1)    
  641    47    24  Erin McGoey, So*          6:04.3    9:49.0   12:40.5   15:54.9   20:03.9    6:28  North Allegheny (7)  
  627    48    25  Raihana Yameogo, Sr*      6:02.2    9:44.9   12:35.4   15:48.6   20:07.1    6:29  Mechanicsburg (3)    
  658    49    26  Summer Watts, Jr*         6:06.9    9:56.0   12:47.3   16:01.7   20:09.0    6:30  Perkiomen Valley (1) 
  715    50        Jennifer Cichra, Sr*      5:54.6    9:43.8   12:39.9   15:59.7   20:11.5    6:31  Butler (7)           
  744    51        Avaline Fihlman, So*      6:10.0    9:57.0   12:50.0   16:02.4   20:12.9    6:31  Freedom (11)         
  571    52    27  Olivia Rieck, Sr*         6:16.8   10:00.9   12:50.1   16:05.7   20:12.9    6:31  Chambersburg (3)     
  639    53    28  Sydney Kuder, Fr*         6:21.7   10:07.7   12:57.0   16:08.0   20:13.8    6:32  North Allegheny (7)  
  743    54        Clara Kelley, So*         6:03.6    9:51.9   12:45.7   16:04.1   20:14.3    6:32  Fox Chapel Area (7)  
  578    55    29  Ella Novelli, Fr*         6:17.2   10:03.7   12:54.2   16:09.1   20:15.8    6:32  Crestwood (2)        
  766    56        Ava Shirk, So*            6:10.1    9:55.2   12:46.4   16:00.6   20:16.0    6:32  Manheim Twp (3)      
  753    57        Kevyn Fish, Fr*           6:02.0    9:51.4   12:45.4   16:04.0   20:16.9    6:33  Hampton (7)          
  748    58        Lydia Drago, Fr*          6:03.9    9:53.2   12:48.3   16:03.0   20:17.6    6:33  Governor Mifflin (3) 
  795    59        Lily Columbo, So*         6:10.3   10:00.7   12:52.2   16:09.7   20:17.9    6:33  South Fayette (7)    
  711    60        Annika Pfaff, Sr*         6:02.0    9:52.6   12:48.8   16:08.7   20:18.1    6:33  Avon Grove (1)       
  597    61    30  Madelyn Holbrook, Fr*     6:09.4    9:55.9   12:49.8   16:04.7   20:18.2    6:33  Exeter Township (3)  
  665    62    31  Kenzie Padilla, So*       5:58.2    9:46.8   12:45.7   16:02.9   20:19.3    6:33  Phoenixville (1)     
  737    63        Morgan Roemer, So*        6:00.4    9:43.3   12:37.5   15:59.5   20:20.3    6:34  Dubois Area (9)      
  575    64    32  Maggie Kozich, So*        6:16.2   10:03.9   12:55.9   16:13.9   20:21.7    6:34  Crestwood (2)        
  784    65        Chloe Bonson, Sr*         6:03.4    9:52.7   12:45.3   16:08.1   20:22.6    6:34  Penn Trafford (7)    
  768    66        Kylee Cubbison, Sr*       5:50.1    9:41.0   12:44.2   16:07.0   20:23.0    6:35  Mifflin County (6)   
  691    67    33  Chloe Poindexter, So*     6:04.6    9:58.3   12:56.3   16:16.5   20:24.2    6:35  State College (6)    
  725    68        Julia Harris, Jr*         6:01.6    9:52.1   12:48.8   16:09.8   20:25.1    6:35  Conestoga (1)        
  698    69    34  Hannah Prokup, So*        6:09.1    9:59.2   12:55.5   16:15.5   20:25.9    6:35  Strath Haven (1)     
  772    70        Mary McGrory, Sr*         6:12.7    9:59.6   12:53.2   16:12.1   20:29.7    6:37  Mount Saint Joseph (1 
  738    71        Addison McPeek, Fr*       6:10.9    9:58.2   12:52.8   16:15.8   20:30.1    6:37  Easton (11)          
  751    72        Emerson Skatell, Fr*      6:07.3   10:00.9   12:59.1   16:19.9   20:30.9    6:37  Greater Latrobe (7)  
  721    73        Riley Rooney, Fr*         5:58.8    9:49.5   12:45.7   16:09.6   20:31.6    6:37  C. Bucks South (1)   
  774    74        Caitlin Voloshen, Sr*     6:08.9    9:57.0   12:55.4   16:19.0   20:32.1    6:37  Nazareth (11)        
  733    75        Taylor Rochon, Jr*        6:04.8    9:56.2   12:53.5   16:15.0   20:32.8    6:38  Downingtown West (1) 
  617    76    35  Emma Taylor, Sr*          6:11.0   10:03.1   12:56.1   16:13.6   20:33.4    6:38  Hershey (3)          
  765    77        Elena Barrall, Fr*        6:10.4    9:57.0   12:49.3   16:12.7   20:35.9    6:39  Manheim Twp (3)      
  590    78    36  Isabela Lees, Sr*         6:20.8   10:11.0   13:06.4   16:24.8   20:36.7    6:39  Emmaus (11)          
  707    79    37  Lindsey Volkman, Sr*      6:12.2   10:04.4   13:00.3   16:21.3   20:37.2    6:39  Wc Rustin (1)        
  806    80        Grace Mangold, Sr*        6:13.0   10:02.2   12:59.9   16:18.8   20:37.6    6:39  Wilson (3)           
  739    81        Erin Vincent, Jr*         6:10.5    9:58.3   12:52.7   16:17.1   20:38.0    6:39  Easton (11)          
  643    82    38  Camille Swirsding, Fr*    6:16.2   10:08.3   13:02.7   16:20.3   20:38.3    6:39  North Allegheny (7)  
  587    83    39  Mae Treml, So*            6:18.3   10:09.3   13:05.1   16:26.2   20:40.7    6:40  Dallastown (3)       
  674    84    40  Natalie McLean, Jr*       5:43.0    9:21.5   12:10.6   15:27.7   20:40.9    6:40  Pine-Richland (7)    
  583    85    41  Kailey Granger, Jr*       6:22.6   10:10.1   13:07.5   16:27.2   20:41.1    6:40  Dallastown (3)       
  724    86        Hayley Green, So*         6:17.6   10:09.9   13:02.9   16:22.7   20:41.6    6:40  Central York (3)     
  804    87        Makala Hansen, Sr*        5:58.0    9:53.9   12:52.1   16:18.7   20:43.3    6:41  William Tennent (1)  
  690    88    42  Grace Morningstar, Jr*    6:09.1   10:04.0   13:04.4   16:30.1   20:43.9    6:41  State College (6)    
  726    89        Bailey Gassman, Jr*       6:23.5   10:13.7   13:08.7   16:27.7   20:44.0    6:41  Council Rock South (1 
  672    90    43  Elizabeth Hunkele, Sr*    6:13.3   10:10.7   13:11.5   16:31.5   20:44.5    6:41  Pine-Richland (7)    
  599    91    44  Kira Marr, Sr*            6:16.6   10:09.4   13:08.8   16:26.5   20:44.9    6:42  Exeter Township (3)  
  616    92    45  Zoe Simmonds, Fr*         6:16.9   10:14.3   13:10.3   16:31.8   20:45.7    6:42  Hershey (3)          
  649    93    46  Abby Norton, Sr*          6:16.1   10:09.1   13:06.7   16:30.2   20:47.5    6:42  Owen J. Roberts (1)  
  659    94    47  Emerson Whetstone, Fr*    6:13.7   10:13.1   13:06.6   16:26.6   20:48.0    6:43  Perkiomen Valley (1) 
  710    95        Reese Wilber, Jr*         6:08.1    9:57.6   12:55.7   16:20.2   20:48.4    6:43  Altoona (6)          
  694    96    48  Rowe Crawford, Sr*        6:08.5   10:03.6   13:03.3   16:28.5   20:49.0    6:43  Strath Haven (1)     
  771    97        Sarah Hughes, Sr*         6:18.0   10:09.5   13:06.8   16:29.7   20:50.2    6:43  Mount Saint Joseph (1 
  727    98        Emily Peifer, Sr*         6:11.4   10:05.4   13:02.1   16:24.2   20:50.7    6:43  Council Rock South (1 
  718    99        Devon Sutton, Jr*         6:08.1   10:05.6   13:08.4   16:32.6   20:51.1    6:44  C. Bucks East (1)    
  762   100        Ella Burnham, Jr*         6:10.0   10:06.3   13:06.2   16:32.2   20:51.3    6:44  Kennett (1)          
  684   101    49  Alex Antoniono, Jr*       6:18.1   10:17.0   13:20.9   16:43.5   20:52.6    6:44  State College (6)    
  688   102    50  Natalie Koncoski, Jr*     6:09.3   10:04.3   13:05.1   16:30.0   20:53.2    6:44  State College (6)    
  780   103        Abby Berarducci, So*      6:14.3   10:11.6   13:09.9   16:35.6   20:53.2    6:44  Palmyra (3)          
  760   104        Mailana Breuninger, Jr*   6:08.7   10:07.6   13:11.1   16:35.7   20:53.4    6:44  J P. McCaskey (3)    
  764   105        Madeline Mumma, Jr*       6:12.7   10:08.6   13:11.1   16:34.9   20:53.8    6:44  Liberty (11)         
  775   106        Ava Warner, So*           6:17.9   10:12.5   13:12.3   16:35.3   20:54.0    6:44  North Penn (1)       
  791   107        Bella Noreika, So*        6:24.0   10:17.8   13:14.9   16:38.0   20:54.5    6:45  Scranton (2)         
  730   108        Kaya Meier, So*           6:14.1   10:09.3   13:09.1   16:34.1   20:55.1    6:45  Delaware Valley (2)  
  758   109        Molly Siebert, So*        6:09.0   10:04.1   13:02.5   16:27.9   20:55.5    6:45  Hempfield (3)        
  717   110        Carolyn Smith, Sr*        6:10.2   10:10.9   13:13.8   16:42.7   20:55.5    6:45  C. Bucks East (1)    
  754   111        Ava Vitiello, Jr*         6:16.4   10:11.8   13:09.7   16:34.5   20:56.2    6:45  Hampton (7)          
  582   112    51  Natalie Good, Fr*         6:17.7   10:13.8   13:15.8   16:44.4   20:58.7    6:46  Dallastown (3)       
  608   113    52  Audrey Pham, Sr*          6:29.4   10:25.8   13:24.5   16:45.7   20:59.2    6:46  Haverford Twp (1)    
  800   114        Josie Tucker, Sr*         6:12.9   10:04.4   13:05.5   16:34.1   20:59.3    6:46  Unionville (1)       
  794   115        Francis Flores, Sr*       6:15.5   10:08.5   13:07.7   16:37.4   20:59.5    6:46  Souderton (1)        
  663   116    53  Alyssa Cunningham, Jr*    6:15.6   10:11.9   13:12.1   16:36.8   21:00.1    6:46  Phoenixville (1)     
  679   117    54  Maura Lenhart, Jr*        6:17.3   10:15.3   13:13.7   16:35.7   21:00.3    6:47  Southern Lehigh (11) 
  601   118    55  Katherine Ryan, Jr*       6:21.5   10:16.7   13:18.2   16:44.6   21:01.6    6:47  Exeter Township (3)  
  618   119    56  Ally Wilson, Jr*          6:13.7   10:09.6   13:08.1   16:39.6   21:02.2    6:47  Hershey (3)          
  803   120        Alexa Wenger, Sr*         6:24.0   10:23.0   13:24.5   16:48.6   21:02.3    6:47  Warwick (3)          
  732   121        Emily Steinberg, Fr*      6:15.5   10:09.6   13:11.6   16:37.2   21:02.9    6:47  Downingtown East (1) 
  720   122        Briana Jucewicz, Sr*      6:09.7   10:03.5   13:03.2   16:32.8   21:03.3    6:48  C. Bucks South (1)   
  605   123    57  Mackenzie Gillespie, So*  6:12.6   10:12.9   13:14.0   16:43.5   21:03.7    6:48  Haverford Twp (1)    
  719   124        Jillian Thorning, Jr*     6:13.3   10:14.4   13:20.7   16:46.0   21:04.2    6:48  C. Bucks East (1)    
  588   125    58  Payton Campbell, Fr*      6:15.9   10:08.9   13:11.5   16:37.3   21:04.4    6:48  Emmaus (11)          
  611   126    59  Olivia Thompson, Jr*      6:29.1   10:26.4   13:24.7   16:50.6   21:10.2    6:50  Haverford Twp (1)    
  634   127    60  Kate Mooney, So*          6:20.9   10:16.0   13:19.7   16:45.0   21:11.6    6:50  Mount Lebanon (7)    
  750   128        Tessa Dietrick, Fr*       6:09.9   10:11.9   13:13.4   16:42.2   21:12.1    6:50  Great Valley (1)     
  728   129        Kate Vonah, Sr*           6:19.0   10:19.7   13:21.5   16:46.4   21:12.1    6:50  Cumberland Valley (3) 
  671   130    61  Angelina Hunkele, So*     6:22.3   10:24.0   13:27.5   16:51.5   21:12.2    6:50  Pine-Richland (7)    
  722   131        Kate Edenson, Sr*         6:19.7   10:19.0   13:24.1   16:51.5   21:12.8    6:51  C. Bucks West (1)    
  692   132    62  Chloe Browne, So*         6:16.5   10:12.2   13:16.3   16:44.7   21:13.3    6:51  Strath Haven (1)     
  769   133        Addie Parson, So*         6:15.0   10:15.0   13:14.1   16:42.4   21:13.4    6:51  Mifflin County (6)   
  556   134    63  Emma Chrismer, So*        6:30.8   10:37.8   13:38.3   17:00.5   21:14.1    6:51  Central (12)         
  656   135    64  Allison Matasich, Fr*     6:12.6   10:12.4   13:13.4   16:38.8   21:14.2    6:51  Perkiomen Valley (1) 
  609   136    65  Mairead Plunkett, Sr*     6:29.5   10:27.2   13:30.2   16:58.8   21:14.3    6:51  Haverford Twp (1)    
  613   137    66  Rachel Lyn-Sue, Jr*       6:22.1   10:27.7   13:35.6   16:59.9   21:15.4    6:51  Hershey (3)          
  632   138    67  Emma McGreevy, Jr*        6:14.2   10:10.0   13:28.2   17:02.4   21:15.6    6:51  Mount Lebanon (7)    
  666   139    68  Griane Reed, Sr*          6:32.6   10:33.7   13:33.4   16:59.6   21:16.0    6:52  Phoenixville (1)     
  610   140    69  Katya Scott, Sr*          6:29.0   10:27.4   13:30.8   16:58.4   21:16.5    6:52  Haverford Twp (1)    
  787   141        Nora Ritting, Jr*         6:05.1    9:59.6   13:08.8   16:38.2   21:18.3    6:52  Pennridge (1)        
  685   142    70  Abigail Bigger, So*       6:17.5   10:17.1   13:21.5   16:49.6   21:19.4    6:53  State College (6)    
  581   143    71  Alexis Federliine, Fr*    6:22.7   10:25.6   13:26.8   16:56.9   21:20.6    6:53  Dallastown (3)       
  598   144    72  Gabrielle Keith, So*      6:22.4   10:24.2   13:28.7   16:58.8   21:20.7    6:53  Exeter Township (3)  
  621   145    73  Faith Evans, Jr*          6:30.8   10:32.9   13:35.6   17:00.3   21:20.9    6:53  Mechanicsburg (3)    
  749   146        Emily Gauker, So*         6:20.4   10:20.6   13:21.7   16:49.6   21:22.3    6:54  Governor Mifflin (3) 
  782   147        Gracie Trexler, So*       6:23.5   10:28.6   13:34.6   17:03.3   21:23.9    6:54  Parkland (11)        
  731   148        Kathryn Fernald, Fr*      6:15.6   10:13.3   13:18.9   16:51.6   21:24.5    6:54  Donegal (3)          
  625   149    74  Leah Snyder, Sr*          6:31.7   10:33.9   13:35.9   16:59.5   21:24.7    6:54  Mechanicsburg (3)    
  798   150        Deandra Young, Sr*        6:14.4   10:14.4   13:22.8   16:57.7   21:24.7    6:54  Stroudsburg (11)     
  669   151    75  Audrey DeKunder, Sr*      6:23.1   10:23.9   13:25.7   16:52.3   21:25.9    6:55  Pine-Richland (7)    
  604   152    76  Shannon Barycki, Jr*      6:30.7   10:29.9   13:34.1   17:02.5   21:27.2    6:55  Haverford Twp (1)    
  630   153    77  Grace Goslin, So*         6:14.5   10:10.7   13:19.8   16:54.1   21:28.2    6:56  Mount Lebanon (7)    
  747   154        Faith Drago, Jr*          6:16.3   10:22.9   13:27.9   17:00.6   21:28.2    6:56  Governor Mifflin (3) 
  757   155        Jillian Wolk, Jr*         6:14.9   10:13.3   13:18.0   16:51.4   21:28.4    6:56  Hazleton Area (2)    
  647   156    78  Maggie Lustig, Jr*        6:27.5   10:30.6   13:33.2   17:01.1   21:28.6    6:56  Owen J. Roberts (1)  
  682   157    79  Natalie Morgan, Sr*       6:21.3   10:22.9   13:29.7   17:00.8   21:29.4    6:56  Southern Lehigh (11) 
  566   158    80  Lexi Boyd, So*            6:17.1   10:13.9   13:19.1   16:51.7   21:30.7    6:56  Chambersburg (3)     
  670   159    81  Breanna Franchak, Jr*     6:25.9   10:34.5   13:41.0   17:06.3   21:30.8    6:56  Pine-Richland (7)    
  781   160        Jessica Price, Jr*        6:20.7   10:21.7   13:25.2   17:01.6   21:31.3    6:57  Parkland (11)        
  602   161    82  Helene Shevick, Sr*       6:15.2   10:13.6   13:20.8   16:54.5   21:33.2    6:57  Exeter Township (3)  
  789   162        Ella Bray, Sr*            6:24.5   10:28.8   13:35.0   17:08.8   21:35.5    6:58  Pocono Mountain W (11 
  783   163        Elena Wenger, Jr*         6:22.9   10:21.8   13:25.2   17:03.5   21:35.6    6:58  Parkland (11)        
  629   164    83  Grace Ganoe, Jr*          6:21.3   10:18.0   13:24.5   17:00.1   21:40.3    6:59  Mount Lebanon (7)    

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

  683   165    84  Alaina Patel, Jr*         6:21.3   10:27.2   13:36.4   17:14.9   21:46.6    7:01  Southern Lehigh (11) 
  668   166    85  Mary Claire Daniello, Fr* 6:23.3   10:30.7   13:39.1   17:13.2   21:47.5    7:02  Pine-Richland (7)    
  745   167        Winter Oaster, So*        6:23.9   10:30.0   13:34.9   17:10.1   21:47.9    7:02  Gettysburg (3)       
  777   168        Lahidjia Domino, So*      6:29.7   10:41.1   13:49.8   17:25.4   21:48.5    7:02  Northeast (12)       
  735   169        Sidney Beers, So*         6:20.8   10:30.6   13:38.4   17:10.5   21:48.5    7:02  Dubois Area (9)      
  562   170    86  Sabreeya Travis, Jr*      6:20.9   10:32.2   13:45.0   17:18.7   21:48.7    7:02  Central (12)         
  653   171    87  Sydney Fitzpatrick, Jr*   6:25.9   10:33.4   13:41.3   17:14.2   21:48.9    7:02  Perkiomen Valley (1) 
  555   172    88  Eyoha Teshome, So*        6:27.4   10:41.8   13:50.5   17:21.9   21:49.2    7:02  Allderdice (8)       
  681   173    89  Lauren Meinhold, Sr*      6:23.0   10:27.2   13:36.8   17:14.7   21:49.2    7:02  Southern Lehigh (11) 
  565   174    90  Emma Armstrong, Jr*       6:32.8   10:36.8   13:42.5   17:19.1   21:49.6    7:02  Chambersburg (3)     
  700   175    91  Brianna Ambrosine, So*    6:28.6   10:36.2   13:45.9   17:25.9   21:49.8    7:03  Wc Rustin (1)        
  646   176    92  Jane Kratz, Fr*           6:28.3   10:36.7   13:47.2   17:23.3   21:51.3    7:03  Owen J. Roberts (1)  
  697   177    93  Morgan McErlean, Sr*      6:30.0   10:39.6   13:47.3   17:21.9   21:53.0    7:04  Strath Haven (1)     
  709   178        Mackenzie Kelley, Sr*     6:33.2   10:40.7   13:44.7   17:18.0   21:53.9    7:04  Altoona (6)          
  612   179    94  Kylie Dixon, Sr*          6:24.7   10:31.6   13:39.8   17:17.8   21:55.1    7:04  Hershey (3)          
  570   180    95  Allison List, Sr*         6:27.7   10:31.3   13:39.1   17:15.0   21:55.5    7:04  Chambersburg (3)     
  790   181        Rebekah Hickey, Jr*       6:17.8   10:25.2   13:34.3   17:16.6   21:55.9    7:04  Quakertown (1)       
  657   182    96  Elyse Tancini, Jr*        6:26.4   10:33.0   13:45.4   17:18.9   21:56.6    7:05  Perkiomen Valley (1) 
  740   183        Madison Kimmel, Jr*       6:23.5   10:27.9   13:37.4   17:13.5   21:57.9    7:05  Ephrata (3)          
  729   184        Margaret Holderith, Jr*   6:39.4   10:43.7   13:49.1   17:22.1   21:57.9    7:05  Delaware Valley (2)  
  650   185    97  Ava Taylor, So*           6:31.9   10:39.4   13:49.0   17:30.7   21:58.0    7:05  Owen J. Roberts (1)  
  699   186    98  Gwyneth Stach, Sr*        6:27.1   10:32.8   13:43.5   17:17.4   21:59.2    7:06  Strath Haven (1)     
  559   187    99  Hannah Powell, Sr*        6:29.2   10:38.5   13:47.8   17:19.9   21:59.3    7:06  Central (12)         
  667   188   100  Josie Reed, So*           6:41.2   10:51.3   13:56.7   17:29.5   22:00.3    7:06  Phoenixville (1)     
  741   189        Aurora Fuchs, Sr*         6:22.1   10:35.4   13:46.0   17:26.2   22:00.3    7:06  Erie (10)            
  801   190        Morgan Anderson, Jr*      6:34.3   10:42.9   13:49.2   17:26.8   22:00.9    7:06  Wallenpaupack (2)    
  654   191   101  Megan Furlong, Sr*        6:33.5   10:46.4   13:58.1   17:33.0   22:01.4    7:06  Perkiomen Valley (1) 
  701   192   102  Hannah Betchhyk, Jr*      6:35.7   10:46.8   13:54.8   17:32.0   22:01.7    7:06  Wc Rustin (1)        
  591   193   103  Nicole Nosal, Jr*         6:36.8   10:45.8   13:55.4   17:31.9   22:02.6    7:07  Emmaus (11)          
  633   194   104  Phoebe McNeil, Fr*        6:24.5   10:28.8   13:43.4   17:24.6   22:02.7    7:07  Mount Lebanon (7)    
  603   195   105  Rachael Smith, Sr*        6:40.9   10:54.0   14:02.1   17:34.9   22:03.1    7:07  Exeter Township (3)  
  576   196   106  Emily Leicht, Fr*         6:42.3   10:51.4   13:58.5   17:32.0   22:05.3    7:07  Crestwood (2)        
  564   197   107  Emilea Alleman, Sr*       6:33.8   10:42.1   13:51.0   17:29.8   22:06.0    7:08  Chambersburg (3)     
  595   198   108  Madison Torretta, Sr*     6:34.9   10:45.5   14:00.7   17:42.8   22:09.4    7:09  Emmaus (11)          
  563   199   109  Siena Williams, Fr*       6:30.5   10:39.1   13:48.3   17:27.2   22:10.1    7:09  Central (12)         
  549   200   110  Mary Eagle, So*           6:40.4   10:53.2   14:01.5   17:39.4   22:10.3    7:09  Allderdice (8)       
  567   201   111  Abigail Bricker, Jr*      6:33.0   10:38.3   13:46.8   17:28.4   22:11.1    7:09  Chambersburg (3)     
  714   202        Carlyn Seagrave-Daly, Sr* 6:19.5   10:33.3   13:42.4   17:27.6   22:16.2    7:11  Bishop Shanahan (1)  
  723   203        Abbey Wolfe, Jr*          6:37.0   10:45.7   13:56.2   17:36.1   22:16.3    7:11  Central Mountain (6) 
  574   204   112  Ellie Kozich, So*         6:41.4   10:51.1   13:59.8   17:35.0   22:17.3    7:11  Crestwood (2)        
  693   205   113  Casey Conway, So*         6:39.6   10:52.8   14:08.6   17:44.2   22:17.3    7:11  Strath Haven (1)     
  584   206   114  Allison Hartman, Jr*      6:25.0   10:36.4   13:51.7   17:37.6   22:20.7    7:12  Dallastown (3)       
  676   207   115  Annefloor Fooij, Jr*      6:32.7   10:43.5   13:54.7   17:37.2   22:22.1    7:13  Southern Lehigh (11) 
  589   208   116  Sophia Kovalski, So*      6:37.1   10:46.6   13:58.0   17:38.2   22:23.2    7:13  Emmaus (11)          
  644   209   117  Khya D'Angelo, Fr*        6:18.5   10:23.2   13:34.0   17:21.7   22:25.2    7:14  Owen J. Roberts (1)  
  678   210   118  Celia Knoedler, So*       6:36.9   10:52.1   14:03.6   17:45.3   22:25.5    7:14  Southern Lehigh (11) 
  736   211        Morgan King, So*          6:33.4   10:46.3   14:00.2   17:43.7   22:37.0    7:18  Dubois Area (9)      
  648   212   119  Danielle Nemeth, So*      6:42.8   11:02.0   14:18.7   18:02.6   22:39.0    7:18  Owen J. Roberts (1)  
  624   213   120  Mackenzie Reinert, Fr*    6:38.7   10:56.5   14:09.1   17:49.1   22:40.3    7:19  Mechanicsburg (3)    
  552   214   121  Abigail Naveh, Fr*        6:44.6   11:10.3   14:23.8   18:09.0   22:46.1    7:21  Allderdice (8)       
  677   215   122  Autumn Garges, Sr*        6:46.1   11:07.4   14:26.0   18:14.0   22:47.0    7:21  Southern Lehigh (11) 
  593   216   123  Isabella Scarlata, Fr*    6:36.7   10:50.6   14:08.2   17:55.1   22:47.7    7:21  Emmaus (11)          
  596   217   124  Gabrielle Hassler, Sr*    6:38.0   11:01.1   14:26.6   18:13.1   22:50.0    7:22  Exeter Township (3)  
  664   218   125  Caitlin O'Meacham, So*    6:40.9   10:54.7   14:15.6   18:15.4   22:54.9    7:23  Phoenixville (1)     
  572   219   126  Kaelyn Barker, Fr*        6:49.8   11:11.8   14:30.5   18:18.9   22:59.1    7:25  Crestwood (2)        
  548   220   127  Gabby Berger, Jr*         6:35.9   10:50.9   14:09.8   17:56.6   23:01.5    7:26  Allderdice (8)       
  767   221        Brooke Hudnall, So*       6:28.6   10:50.3   14:13.8   18:11.0   23:08.1    7:28  McDowell (10)        
  554   222   128  Evangalina Passero, Fr*   6:47.1   11:10.9   14:25.7   18:16.2   23:08.3    7:28  Allderdice (8)       
  551   223   129  Natalie Lund, Jr*         6:47.8   11:07.7   14:27.4   18:21.2   23:16.6    7:30  Allderdice (8)       
  704   224   130  Nadia Kim, Jr*            6:59.2   11:24.0   14:44.3   18:31.8   23:16.6    7:31  Wc Rustin (1)        
  702   225   131  Maeve Bonass, Sr*         6:43.0   11:12.3   14:36.9   18:30.4   23:17.6    7:31  Wc Rustin (1)        
  655   226   132  Allie Hurd, So*           6:36.6   11:04.7   14:30.5   18:25.0   23:17.8    7:31  Perkiomen Valley (1) 
  558   227   133  Amelia Nelson, Fr*        6:45.7   11:15.9   14:37.8   18:29.9   23:18.3    7:31  Central (12)         
  622   228   134  Alyssa Gates, Fr*         6:50.5   11:21.4   14:42.0   18:31.9   23:30.1    7:35  Mechanicsburg (3)    
  619   229   135  Julia Zakovich, Sr*       6:31.8   11:03.3   14:29.2   18:31.3   23:31.8    7:35  Hershey (3)          
  696   230   136  Celest McConnell, Sr*     6:59.8   11:35.2   14:55.8   18:43.2   23:44.6    7:40  Strath Haven (1)     
  661   231   137  Nevaya Carr, Jr*          6:40.4   10:52.2   14:12.4   18:36.1   24:13.9    7:49  Phoenixville (1)     
  579   232   138  Maggie Riccio, So*        7:15.8   11:53.5   15:26.4   19:27.1   24:41.5    7:58  Crestwood (2)        

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

  557   233   139  Jocelyn Liuwan, Jr*       7:18.3   12:07.6   15:46.7   19:50.9   24:49.3    8:00  Central (12)          
  776   234        Amelia Denomme, Jr*       7:19.2   12:13.3   15:51.7   19:57.2   25:26.3    8:12  Northeast (12)        
  746   235        Paulien Donnelly, So*     7:20.1   12:14.0   15:48.7   19:55.6   25:28.1    8:13  Girls' High (12)      
  560   236   140  Rachel Sollie, Sr*        7:35.0   12:34.9   16:16.5   20:28.4   25:56.9    8:22  Central (12)          
  708   237        Sophia Van-Rhyn, Fr*      7:31.1   12:36.2   16:34.0   20:56.1   26:35.4    8:35  Acad at Palumbo (12)  
  797   238        Sophia Borsari, Jr*       7:56.5   13:04.1   16:54.6   21:26.6   27:10.5    8:46  St. Hubert's (12)     
* indicates females 
40 finishers among Women Under 2 
62 finishers among Women 2 - 2 
66 finishers among Women 3 - 3 
70 finishers among Women 4 - 4 
0 male finishers 
238 female finishers 
238 total finishers 
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